DISTRICT FRIDAY REPORT 5/1/2020

——-mnmm
Total 1777 1581 1615 90. ss%

Total 1777 34 1581 1615 90.88%

02 Total 367 57 290 347 94.55%
Total 367 57 290 347 94.55%

03 Total 742 10 625 635 85.58%
Total 742 10 625 635 85.58%

04 Total 918 21 863 884 96.30%
Total 918 21 863 884 96.30%

05 Total 2813 222 2428 2650 94.21%
Total 2813 222 2428 2650 94.21%

06 Total 4332 79 4248 4327 99.88%
Total 4332 79 4248 4327 99.88%

07 Total 1080 19 969 988 91.48%
Total 1080 19 969 988 91.48%

08 Total 3350 62 3197 3259 97.28%
Total 3350 62 3197 3259 97.28%

09 Total 1266 101 1077 1178 93.05%
Total 1266 101 1077 1178 93.05%

11 Total 1399 75 1281 1356 96.93%
Total 1399 75 1281 1356 96.93%

12 Total 3815 138 3704 3842 100.71%
Total 3815 138 3704 3842 100.71%

13 Total 4146 80 4018 4098 98.84%
Total 4146 80 4018 4098 98.84%

14 Total 798 20 703 723 90.60%
Total 798 20 703 723 90.60%

15 Total 1564 40 1543 1583 101.21%
Total 1564 40 1543 1583 101.21%

16 Total 7871 161 7263 7424 94.32%

Total 7871 161 7263 7424 94.32%



17

99

Total

Total

Total
Total

Total

Total

1400
1400
367
367
38005

61
61

1184

1237
1237
267
267
35322

1298
1298
269
269
36506

92.71%
92.71%
73.30%
73.30%
96.06%



